New Hires:
Classified

Gamez, Katty

Certificated
Aaronian, Amanda
Benson, Erika
Carlson, Kayla
Gonzalez, Daisy
Johnson, Victoria
Kirk, Alysha

Major, Kenzie
Rodriguez, Cineta
Roman, Jessica
Zieper, Melissa

Resignations
Gomez, Nancy

Lopez, Rafael
Maultsby, Meaghan
Ponce, Cindy

Effective Date

Cambrian School District

Personnel Report: May 2, 2024

Position

4/22/2024

Effective Date

Noon Duty

Position

8/8/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024

Effective Date

TK-5 Music Teacher
6th Grade ELA/SS
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

PE Teacher

TK Teacher

TK Teacher

Position

4/22/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
6/30/2024

Noon Duty
Paraeducator

RSP Teacher
Program Specialist

FIE

FTE
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

0.75
1.0
1.0

Location
Steindorf

Location
Multiple Sites

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
Price
TBD
TBD

Location
Bagby
Bagby

Price

District Office

Status
Probationary

Status
Probationary

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Status

Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
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