## Cambrian School District Personnel Report: May 2, 2024

<u>New Hires:</u>					
<u>Classified</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	FTE	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Gamez, Katty	4/22/2024	Noon Duty		Steindorf	Probationary
<u>Certificated</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Aaronian, Amanda	8/8/2024	TK-5 Music Teacher	1.0	Multiple Sites	Probationary
Benson, Erika	8/8/2024	6th Grade ELA/SS			
Carlson, Kayla	8/8/2024	Teacher	1.0	TBD	Probationary
Gonzalez, Daisy	8/8/2024	Teacher	1.0	TBD	Probationary
Johnson, Victoria	8/8/2024	Teacher	1.0	TBD	Probationary
Kirk, Alysha	8/8/2024	Teacher	1.0	TBD	Probationary
Major, Kenzie	8/8/2024	Teacher	1.0	TBD	Probationary
Rodriguez, Cineta	8/8/2024	PE Teacher	1.0	Price	Probationary
Roman, Jessica	8/8/2024	TK Teacher	1.0	TBD	Probationary
Zieper, Melissa	8/8/2024	TK Teacher	1.0	TBD	Probationary
<u>Resignations</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Gomez, Nancy	4/22/2024	Noon Duty		Bagby	Resignation
Lopez, Rafael	7/17/2024	Paraeducator	0.75	Bagby	Resignation
Maultsby, Meaghan	7/17/2024	RSP Teacher	1.0	Price	Resignation
Ponce, Cindy	6/30/2024	Program Specialist	1.0	District Office	Resignation